Wireless, LLC
The Model A753-BT transmitter offers bat-
tery power for installations that do not have
access to 24Vdc. The transmitter utilizes a
real time clock that allows transmission in-
tervals of seconds to days.  The transmitter
can operate at full one watt of power and
includes an excitation supply to power ex-

Battery powered wireless
transmitter
Ordering information:
P/N: A753-BT (Includes TX and 2 D cell battery
pack )
P/N: A753-BT-N4  (TX and Battery Pack Housed in
NEMA4 Enclosure)
2.4GHz, 63mW version:
P/N: A753-ZG-BT (Includes TX and 2 D cell battery
pack )
P/N: A753-ZG-BT-N4  (TX and Battery Pack Housed
in NEMA4 Enclosure)